
WELCOME 
We are blessed you are here today. We 

pray that you join us in ALWAYS    
seeking the Holy Spirit's leading, ONLY 

sharing the truth of God's Word, and 
seeing JESUS magnified in our lives, in 

our community and in our world.  

WEEKLY SERVICES AND MEETINGS 

 

TUESDAY  

Men’s Bible Study @ 6:30 PM  

  

WEDNESDAY  

 Renew Youth Group 6-8 PM  

Revelation Bible Study @ 6:30 PM  

Prayer @ 6:30 PM  

Choir Practice @ 7:30 PM  

  

THURSDAY  

Prayer @ 10 AM  

SUNDAY SCHOOL @ 9:30 AM 
SUNDAY SERVICE @10:30 AM 
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CareNet Donations 

This time of year is particularly hard on many families, and food 
banks run low.  But we can help! Over the next couple of months 
we will be collecting food for CareNet to distribute to our  

community. Grab a list of items in the foyer! 

 

Women’s Christmas Event 

December 14th @ 2:00 PM 

We will have lunch downstairs in the fellowship room  

immediately following service, and then we will head to Rabun 
Gap for their performance of “Lux Nativitas”. Only 17 spots are 
left, so sign up today! 

 

Christmas Eve Candlelight Service 

December 24th @ 6:30 PM 

Join us as we celebrate the birth of our Savior through worship 
and the Word! 

 

Baby Shower for Zach and Courtney West 

January 10th @ 1 PM 

Ladies, come celebrate Zach and Courtney as they prepare for 
their first little one! We will meet in the Youth Building.   

Refreshments will be provided. Sign up and baby registry  

information are in the foyer.  

UPCOMING EVENTS 

Church Staff: 

Senior Pastor: Bradley Bennett (Pastorbrad@franklinplc.com) 

Associate Pastor: David Smith (David@franklinplc.com) 

Church Administrator:  Barry Bacon (Barry@franklinplc.com) 

Church Secretary: Sarah Bennett (Office@franklinplc.com) 

Director of Children’s Ministries: Debbie Beasley (Debbie@franklinplc.com) 

Church Bookkeeper: Joanne Stewart (Bookkeeper@franklinplc.com) 

Custodial Care: Arlene Ball (58robins@gmail.com) 


